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POS
NUM

MOTO
PILOTO CATEG TEMPO DIF.

01:50:46,5

12 CRISPY ARRIEGADA E2 00:35:42,4

23 VINICIUS AGUILAR EJ 00:37:25,1

14 ANDERSON ARNONI E1 00:37:39,0

01:51:58,0

5 RICARDO OLIVEIRA E2 00:36:19,9

4 EWERSON ARAUJO E40 00:36:56,2

8 OTAVIO CARDOSO E4 00:38:41,9

01:55:15,1

11 BRUNO FELIPE DOS SANTOS E2 00:37:53,9

13 LEO HOUF EJ 00:38:40,2

6 PEDRO FERRO EJ 00:38:41,0

01:55:21,4

3 CLAUDINEY COUTO E40 00:37:10,5

32 LUCIANO DE MENEZES E45 00:38:57,7

31 MARCIO TAZINAZZO E45 00:39:13,2

02:02:02,2

7 MURILO SILVEIRA E2 00:39:25,5

25 LEONARDO E4 00:40:09,0

64 CAIO MANIA ENA 00:42:27,7

02:26:06,1

84 GUILHERME TAMAGNINI E4 00:43:37,5

85 CLEBER BALHEGO EIA 00:50:06,3

86 CLAYTON BALHEGO E4 00:52:22,3

04:26:02,0

15 MATHEUS BORDIN E1 00:39:09,9

20 CAIO ZANETTIN E2 00:40:08,7

2 TATA PELEGRINO E1 03:06:43,4

07:30:41,2
83 RAYAN FARIA E4 00:44:32,1

48 MILTON MEDINA E55 00:46:09,1

43 RICARDO FAVARO - BUNDA DE URSO E50 06:00:00,0

09:07:17,3
63 WESLEY SILVA EIA 00:47:58,3

39 PAULO ROGERIO MARTINEZ E50 00:49:19,0

33 LEANDRO MATSUBARA E45 07:30:00,0

00:00:00,0

FORCE TEAM

DYVA

00:00:00,0

00:01:11,5

00:04:28,6

00:04:34,9

00:11:15,7

00:35:19,6

02:35:15,5

CAIPIRAS OFF ROAD

LMT RACE TEAM

DTRILHAS

MATTOS RACING

B9 RACING

TERREMOTOS

05:39:54,7

EVOLUTION

07:16:30,8

0

############

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

http://www.rallypoint.com.br/

